3 000m Marche / MIM

Critériums nationaux de printemps Jeunes de marche

Finale directe 1

065522

St-renan le 17 avril 2011
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BOUCHER Mathias
MATHIEU Paul
BLANCHETEAU Jean
HAMY Maxence
LAMIAUX Amaury
OUARNIER Mathis
BORDIER Gabiriel
GONE Arthur
BOMPART Thomas
CAMARD Julien
GLOAGUEN Thomas
LABIAUSSE Tristan
MUTTER Axel
SEGEAT Benjamin
SOUABER Yanis
DELEUZE Nicolas
LE GRAND Thomas

165697

717635

1194152
158581

1123834
1024918
136877

1085696
1168357
1091811
655606

1026623
1212967
1242544
1112807
1137790
1037514
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Afa Feyzin-venissieux

As Marck

Athle Bourgogne Sud

As Marck

Lille Metropole Athletisme*

Haute Bretagne Athletisme *

Us St Berthevin

Asma La Seyne

Ua Gujan-mestras

Tregor Goelo Athletisme*
Asma La Seyne

Efs Reims A. *

Ac Roche-sur-yon *

Athle Pays De Fougeres *
Lille Metropole Athletisme*
Fc Laon

Lannion Athletisme*

R-A

NPC
BOU
NPC
NPC
BRE
P-L

AQU
BRE
C-A
CHA
P-L
BRE
NPC
PIC
BRE

69
62
71
62
59
35
53
83
33
22
83
51
85
35
59
02
22

13'54"1
14'17"4
14'28"4
14'54"3
15'24"2
15'31"0
16'36"3
17'20"1
17'26"3
17'52"3
17'55"1
18'32"2
18'33"5
19'43"7

DQ

DQ

NP

dimanche 17 avril 2011

1025
986
968
927
880
869
771
709
701
665
661
612
611
523
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